Faserpigtail SC 50/125y OM3 12-colored Set, Tight Buffered, 1,5m
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Specifications:

1.Insertion Loss:<0.25dB @1310

2.End surface test is according to OP-03-05001
3.Test standard:GR-326-CORE

4.Test report has to match the serial No.
5.RoHS compliant

6.Fiber cable according to IEC 60793-2

7.LC connector according to IEC 61754-20
8.MTRIJ connector according to IEC 61754-18

RoHS

compliant
4 ?0.9mm MM simplex OM3 50/125u LSZH 12 Color cable ELEKTRONIK E F B
3 SC 0.9 boot Beige 12 Faserpigtail SC 50/1251 OM3 12-colored Set, Tight Buffered, 1,5m
2 LC MM 0.9 simplex connector,Beige 12
1 SC Dust cap 12 Part No: O3325TB.1,5
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Packing:

The corresponding lable data for each cable assembly shall be affixed to the package
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Nicht am Kabel ziehen!!!
Never pull at fiber aptic cabies!!!

Heklamationcn in dicsem Borvich Linncs wir nicht ancrhonnes ™

Complaints in this regard canner be accepted !!!
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Indoor Cable Series(Duplex)

1. Characteristics

. Good uniformity of the outer diameter of tight buffer fiber and excellent strippability;
. Good performance of flame-retardant;

. Low induced attenuation within the operating temperature range;

. Excellent geometrical dimension of the fiber.

2. Applications

. Indoor cable;

. Making jumper, pigtail;
. Data communication

3. Temperature Range
Transport/Storage/Operating Temperature: -20°Cup to +60°C;
Installation Temperature: -5°C up to +50°C.

4. Fiber Optic Cable Performance

. Number of fibers: 1

. Outer diameter: 900£50um

. Tensile Strength:(Long/Short term) 3/6N

. Bending Radius:(Dynamic/Static) 20D/10D

5. Cable Specification
. Fiber type:Multimode 50/125u OM3
.12 Color jacket,LSZH

Tight buffered
Color optical fiber

RoHS
compliant
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